WATH GROUP
01709 876900
WATHGROUP.COM
Wath Group was established in 1980 as one of the
first companies to offer jetwash hoses into the UK
market. Today, due to the dedication of its team and its
commitment to evolve with the market, the company has

INLET 3/8” F
OUTLET 3/8” M
MODEL LENGTH TYPE CODE
A 15 M GALVANISED HR00047
AX 15 M STAINLESS STEEL HR00052
AL 20 M GALVANISED HR00048
ALX 20 M STAINLESS STEEL HR00049
MODEL A, AX, AL & ALX
(HEAVY DUTY)
Fixed arm.
A AX
AL ALX
RETRACTABLE HOSE REELS
These automatic hose reels are suitable for transferring water. The hose reels rewind automatically
by a spring located in the drum. The hose can be stopped at the desired length.
GALVANISED & PAINTED MODELS
The hot-galvanized steel structure is moulded
and coated with electrostatic polyester powder
resistant to UV rays.
STAINLESS STEEL MODELS
Thanks to the structure made of stainless steel type
AISI 304, these hose reels are the most suitable
for environments requiring a good resistance to
corrosion and particularly food factories.
HOSE SOLD SEPARATELY.
19
HOSE REELS / RETRACTABLE - 3
MODEL V, VX, VL & VLX
(VERSATILE)
Arm can be fixed in 3 different positions.
MAX PRESSURE 400 BAR
INLET 3/8” F
OUTLET 3/8” M
MODEL LENGTH TYPE CODE
V 15 M GALVANISED HR00173
VX 15 M STAINLESS STEEL HR00175
VL 20 M GALVANISED HR00174
VLX 20 M STAINLESS STEEL HR00176
VL VLX
V VX
HOSE SOLD SEPARATELY.
20
HOSE REEL SPARES
SWIVEL JOINT HR00038 SWIVEL BRACKET
A/V HR00054 SWIVEL BRACKET
ALX/VVX HR00056 SWIVEL BRACKET
BG HR00540
SWIVEL JOINT
S/S HR00039 SWIVEL BRACKET
AL/VL HR00055 SWIVEL BRACKET
AX/VX HR00057 SWIVEL BRACKET
BGX HR00561
MAX LENGTH 30 METERS
1MAX PRESSURE” 400 BAR
INLET 3/8” F
OUTLET 3/8” M
BG CODE HR00169
BGX CODE HR00170
HOSE SOLD SEPARATELY.
MODEL BG & BGX
(HEAVY DUTY)
The automatic hose reels of the range BG have
been designed to rewind flexible hoses and
are suitable for distribution of fluids of different
pressure. The hose reels rewind the hose
automatically by a spring. The hose-guide
arm can be fixed in three different positions.
BGXBG
3 - HOSE REELS / RETRACTABLE
20
Spares are available for all model types including roller supports,
seals, hose stops and many more. Please do not hesitate to contact us.
TRIGGERS AND LANCES - 4
4
TRIGGERS
AND LANCES
22
4 - TRIGGERS AND LANCES
MV951 TRIGGER GUN
MAX PRESSURE: 310 BAR
MAX FLOW: 40L / MIN
MAX TEMPERATURE: 150°C
MV925 TRIGGER GUN
MAX PRESSURE: 280 BAR
MAX FLOW: 30L / MIN
MAX TEMPERATURE: 160°C
INLET OUTLET CODE
3/8” F FIXED 1/4’ F FIXED GL00146
3/8” F SWIVEL 1/4’ F FIXED GL00147
INLET OUTLET CODE
3/8” F FIXED 1/4’ F FIXED GL00149
3/8” F SWIVEL 1/4’ F FIXED GL00151
23
TRIGGERS AND LANCES - 4
RL30 TRIGGER GUN
MAX PRESSURE: 350 BAR
MAX FLOW: 40L / MIN
MAX TEMPERATURE: 160°C
ASTRA TRIGGER GUN
MAX PRESSURE: 320 BAR
MAX FLOW: 40L / MIN
MAX TEMPERATURE: 150°C
INLET OUTLET CODE
3/8” F FIXED 1/4’ F FIXED GL00106

MOULDED - HANDLE
VENTED - HANDLE
TYPE CODE
ZINC PLATED GL00045
STAINLESS STEEL GL00068
TYPE CODE
ZINC PLATED GL00070
STAINLESS STEEL GL00069
TYPE CODE
ZINC PLATED GL00032
STAINLESS STEEL GL00034
31
TRIGGERS AND LANCES - 4
FRAGRANCE GUN ASSEMBLY
Vehicle fragrance gun. Typically used
on forecourts for dispensing fragrance
into vehicles.
CODE: GL00123
UNIVERSAL WATER GUN
PURPLE TRIGGER
Typically used on forecourt water
towers, for topping up vehicle
windscreen water containers.
MAX PRESSURE: 15 BAR
MAX TEMPERATURE: 400 C
MAX FLOW: 70L / MIN
INLET: 1/2” F
TUBE LENGTH: 80 MM
TUBE TYPE: PVC
CODE: GL00156
5 - NOZZLES
5
NOZZLES
NOZZLES - 5
NOZZLE PERFORMANCE CHART
Simply match capacity (Ltrs x Min) with pressure (Bar) to calculate required nozzle size. E.g 19.8 liters at 250 bar = size 055.
BAR 20 25 30 35 40 50 60 70 100 124 150 175 200 225 250 275 300 325 350 375 400 500 BAR

BLUE 250 BAR MA00133
BLACK 300 BAR MA00134
SIZE TYPE CODE
8-11 LPM K3.0 MA00479
11-16 LPM K3.1 MA00262
16-21 LPM K3.2 MA00480
UNLOADER VALVE - K5 SERIES
INLET PORT: 3/8” F
OUTLET PORT: 1/2’M
BYPASS: 3/4’ M
PRESSURE 200 BAR
SIZE TYPE CODE
8-11 LPM K5.0 MA00481
11-16 LPM K5.1 MA00263
16-21 LPM K5.2 MA00336
25-41 LPM K5.3 MA00386
10 - PRESSURE SWITCHES
10
PRESSURE
SWITCHES
PRESSURE SWITCHES - 10
PRESSURE SWITCHES
TEMPERATURE: 90O C   AMP: 15A
VOLT: 12-250V   PRESSURE: 250 BAR
ACTIVATION PRESSURE: 30 BAR
MINI PRESSURE SWITCHES
BLUE
TEMPERATURE: 90O C   AMP: 5A
VOLT: 250V   PRESSURE: 250 BAR
ACTIVATION PRESSURE: 15 BAR
RED
TEMPERATURE: 90O C   AMP: 5A
VOLT: 250V   PRESSURE: 250 BAR
ACTIVATION PRESSURE: 25 BAR
TEMPERATURE: 90O C   AMP: 15A
VOLT: 12-250V   PRESSURE: 250 BAR
ACTIVATION PRESSURE: 40 BAR
SIZE CODE
BRASS 1/4” M MA00148
BRASS 3/8” M MA00149
S/STEEL 1/4” M MA00144
S/STEEL 3/8” M MA00145
SIZE CODE
BRASS 1/4” M MA00224
BRASS 3/8” M MA00225
SIZE CODE
BRASS 1/4” M MA00226
BRASS 3/8” M MA00227
SIZE CODE
BRASS 1/4” M MA00150
BRASS 3/8” M MA00151
S/STEEL 1/4” M MA00146
S/STEEL 3/8” M MA00147
55
11 - FITTINGS AND ADAPTORS
11
FITTINGS AND
ADAPTORS
FITTINGS AND ADAPTORS - 11
BSP FEMALE INSERT BSP MALE INSERT
BSP COMPACT 90° INSERT BSP 90° SWEPT INSERT
BORE THREAD CODE
1/4” 1/4” FA50103
1/4” 3/8” FA50117
5/16” 3/8” FA50121
3/8” 3/8” FA50116
3/8” 1/2” FA50137
1/2” 1/2” FA50136
BORE THREAD CODE
1/4” 1/4” FA50316
1/4” 3/8” FA50323
5/16” 3/8” FA50325
3/8” 3/8” FA50322
3/8” 1/2” FA50331
1/2” 1/2” FA50329
BORE THREAD CODE
1/4” 1/4” FA50106
3/8” 3/8” FA50126
3/8” 1/2” FA50138
1/2” 1/2” FA50142
BORE THREAD CODE
1/4” 1/4” FA50110

3/8” 1/2” FA00339
1/2” 1/2” FA00342
BORE TYPE CODE
3/8” FEMALE FA00399
3/8” MALE FA00410
59
FITTINGS AND ADAPTORS - 11
BSP MALE PLUG BSP MALE - MALE ADAPTOR
BSP MALE - FEMALE ADAPTOR 90° COMPACT ELBOW
BORE THREAD CODE
1/4” 1/4” FA00245
3/8” 1/4” FA00252
1/2” 1/4” FA00257
3/8” 3/8” FA00260
1/2” 3/8” FA00266
1/2” 1/2” FA00272
THREAD CODE
1/4” FA00363
3/8” FA00364
BORE THREAD CODE
1/4” 1/4” FA00159
1/2” 1/4” FA00172
1/4” 3/8” FA00175
3/8” 3/8” FA00178
1/2” 3/8” FA00188
3/8” 1/2” FA00194
THREAD THREAD CODE
1/4” F 1/4” M FA00160
1/2” F 1/2” M FA00198
1/4” F 1/4” F FA00070
3/8” F 3/8” F FA00079
3/8” M 3/8” M FA00261
OTHER FITTINGS AND ADAPTORS ARE AVAILABLE, PLEASE CONTACT US.
12 - ELECTRODES
12
ELECTRODES
ELECTRODES - 12
KARCHER OLD
CODE: MA00649
KARCHER NEW
CODE: MA00650
LAVOR
CODE: MA00651
SINGLE ELECTRODES IN PAIRS, TWIN ELECTRODES SOLD INDIVIDUALLY.
61
62
12 - ELECTRODES
LAVOR
CODE: MA00655
EDGE
CODE: MA00652
VAPORTEC
CODE: MA00653
63
ELECTRODES - 12
VAPORTEC NEW
CODE: MA00654
EHRLE
CODE: MA00656
MAC
CODE: MA00657
13 - PVC HOSE AND TUBING, SEALS & CLIPS
13
PVC HOSE AND
TUBING, SEALS & CLIPS
PVC HOSE AND TUBING
CLEAR UNREINFORCED PVC HOSE
TEMPERATURE: -10°C - +55°C
CLEAR REINFORCED PVC HOSE
Clear PVC tubing reinforced with polyester yarn.
TEMPERATURE: -20°C - +65°C
MAX PRESSURE: 13 BAR
LENGTH SIZE CODE